

SESSIONS CASE No.109 of 2015
CNR No. WBCS01-001215 OF 2015
PRESENT: Sri Anindya Banerjee,
Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge, 2nd FTC Court, Calcutta.

Order No 91

Dated 09.02.2024.

Today is fixed for evidence and production of accused person.
Ld. PP is present by filing hazira on behalf of State.
Sole accused accused is produced from J/C and placed on dock.
No witness is turned up today.

To 07.03.2024 for evidence and production of person.

Accused is remanded to J/C till next date fixed.

D&C by me,

Sd/-
Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,
2nd FTC Court, Calcutta.
WB00868

Sd/-
Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,
2nd FTC Court, Calcutta.
WB00868